
Show Suppliers 

Audio Visual Equipment 

 Production Associates 
Conan Richards 
09 307 9161 
021 446 188 
conan@productionassociates.co.nz 
www.productionassociates.co.nz  

 
Booth Design/Theming 

 Exhibition Hire Services 
 Aleisha Midgley 
 09 579 9884 
 aleisha@exhibitionhire.co.nz  
 www.exhibitionhire.co.nz  
 

Display/Signage Assistance 

 Exhibit Group 
 Christina Dumper 
 09 570 3640 
 christina@exhibit.co.nz 
 www.exhibit.co.nz  
 

LCD/LED Displays 

 PC Rentals 
 Darryl Callaghan 
 0800 807 368 
 darryl@pcrentals.co.nz  
 

Phone Lines/Internet Requests 

Auckland 
 Adsel Specialty Systems 
 09 362 0114 – option 4 
 internet@adsel.co.nz 
 http://www.adsel.co.nz/adsel-specialty-systems/specialty-nav-page.aspx  
 

Wellington 
 TSB Bank Arena 
 Carly Johnston 
 021 227 8170 
 carly.johnston@pwv.co.nz 
 

Christchurch 
 Vbase 
 Michael Campbell 
 027 702 8019 
 michael.campbell@vbase.co.nz  
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